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2019 - 2020

COMMITTEE ON COMMENCEMENTS, CONVOCATIONS, AND ACADEMIC CEREMONIES

Harris
Winningham
Gibson
Colwell
Henry
Hinton
Camuti
Russell
Waggoner
Zagumny
Mullis
Blair

Cole
Bass

Classification

2019-2020

Campus Box No.

Email

Term Expires

Faculty
Administrative
Administrative

Clerical
Administrative

Faculty
Administrative

Faculty

Faculty
Administrative
Administrative

Faculty

Student
Grad Student

5045
5026
5023
5056
5012
5064
5012
5012
5024
5046
5086
5085

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Ms. Karen Lykins

eharris@tntech.edu
jwinningham@tntech.edu
Igibson@tntech.edu
dcolwell@tntech.edu
Ihenry@tntech.edu
phinton@tntech.edu
acamuti@tntech.edu
bhrussell@tntech.edu
Iwaggoner@tntech.edu
Izagumny@tntech.edu
amullis@tntech.edu
jmblair@tntech.edu

abcole45@students.tntech.edu
ejbass42@students.tntech.edu

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2022
2022
2022

2020
2020

8/22/2019



